104872

Katrin Toilet Paper Roll 250 Sheets 3-Ply

+ Strong, high quality conventional toilet rolls

« 3-Ply, white, 250 sheets

« Soft, absorbent paper for maximum comfort

» Especially suitable for more exclusive public environments

« All Katrin toilet papers are made from high quality fibers and have
been proven, via dissolving tests, to break down within 90 seconds

+ Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label

+ Certified under the EU Flower Eco Label

&S 180 1so B
Feolabel 9001 14001 7Y

www.ecolabel.eu

Product Consumer pack
Colour White Roll length 30m
Sheet length 120 mm Roll diameter 115 mm
Sheet width 94.5 mm Diameter of core 43 mm
Number of plies 3 Rolls/ 8
consumer pack
Number of sheets 250
per roll
Trading unit
Consumer packs/
Length/Depth 675 mm trading unit 6
Width 460 mm Rolis/ 48
trading unit
Height 189 mm

27/10/23 14:25

metsagroup.com/katrin

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Gross weight

EAN

Copyright © Metsa Tissue Corporation

460 mm

240 mm
94.5 mm

1.098 kg

JL

04231

’ 7 H

104878

6.65 kg

JL0689

7

104872

8




I 7 VY W ¥ 16

KAIKIN

Pallet
Length/Depth 1,200 mm Gross weight 245.049 kg EAN ”"m |||| |||”||I|| |||||Iw
4'004231"703729
Width 880 mm Trading units / pallet 33
Height 2,229 mm
Related products
Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.
A
989706 984503 104452 92384
Katrin Metal Dispenser Katrin Metal Dispenser For Katrin Plastic Dispenser Katrin Plastic Dispenser
For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls, 3 Toilet Paper Rolls, White For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls, For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls,
Stainless Steel Black White
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