

104872

Katrin Toilet Paper Roll 250 Sheets 3-Ply

- Strong, high quality conventional toilet rolls
- 3-Ply, white, 250 sheets
- · Soft, absorbent paper for maximum comfort
- Especially suitable for more exclusive public environments
- All Katrin toilet papers are made from high quality fibers and have been proven, via dissolving tests, to break down within 90 seconds
- · Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label
- · Certified under the EU Flower Eco Label





ISO 9001 ISO 14001



Product		Consumer pack				
Colour	White	Roll length	30 m	Length/Depth	460 mm	
Sheet length	120 mm	Roll diameter	115 mm	Width	240 mm	
Sheet width	94.5 mm	Diameter of core	43 mm	Height	94.5 mm	
Number of plies	3	Rolls/ consumer pack	8	Gross weight	1.098 kg	
Number of sheets per roll	250			EAN	4 004231 104878	

Trading un	it				
Length/Depth	675 mm	Consumer packs/ trading unit	6	Gross weight	6.65 kg
Width	460 mm	Rolls/ trading unit	48	EAN	4 006897 104872
Height	189 mm				



Pallet

Length/Depth	1,200 mm	Gross weight	245.049 kg	EAN	4 004231 703729
Width	880 mm	Trading units / pallet	33		
Height	2,229 mm				

Related products

Selection from all countries. Please refer to web page for market-specific availability.



989706 Katrin Metal Dispenser For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls, Stainless Steel



984503 Katrin Metal Dispenser For 3 Toilet Paper Rolls, White



104452 Katrin Plastic Dispenser For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls, Black



92384 Katrin Plastic Dispenser For 2 Toilet Paper Rolls, White